~ 4
(M)etropolitan

FOOD SERVICE INC.
Brooklyn College Dining Services

Student Catering Guide

Excellent Food on a Student’s Budget

Brooklyn College Dining Services is proud to
present our new student catering menu.

We look forward to the opportunity to cater your next event!

S —

5 Y

The prices listed here represent a 15-20% discount off our regular catering menu prices
and are reserved for students and student groups or organizations.



Breakfast

Each selection is specially priced and sold by the dozen.

Danish

Muffins

Croissants

Bagels and Cream Cheese, Butter
Rolls and Cream Cheese, Butter

Mini Danish

Mini Muffins

Mini Croissants

Mini Bagels and Cream Cheese, Butter
Fresh Doughnut Assortment

Fresh Seasonal Sliced Fruit (serves 12)

Beverage Selections

Fresh-Brewed Coffee and Condiments

Hot Tea Selection

Fruit Juice ~ Orange and Apple (6 0z)

Canned Soda

Bottled Water

Lemonade / Punch / Iced Tea — (minimum of 20)
Lemon-Infused Water (minimum of 20 people)
2-Liter Soda

Chips & Dips
(Minimum of 15 servings; priced per person)
Home-Style Potato Chips With Onion Dip or Ranch
Tortilla Chips With Salsa and Sour Cream
Pita Chips and Hummus Dip
Mini Soft Pretzels With Honey-Mustard Dip

A la Carte

Whole Fruits (Banana, Orange, Apple)
Fresh Fruit Platter

Cheese / Crackers Platter

Fresh Vegetable Crudités Platter With Dip
Homemade Cookies

Brownies

Layer Cake

Cheese Cake

Individual Bag of Chips

Granola Bar

Yogurt Parfaits Cup

Yogurt

Assortment of Sandwiches

Assortment of Wraps

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.95
$20.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$39.95

1.70
1.70
1.00
1.00
1.65
1.00

.75
3.95

RV Ve Ve B Ve e Ve JE Ve SV,

1.75
3.25
2.95
1.95

R0 Ve K Ve R Ve

.85
3.25
3.95
3.25
1.95
1.95

25.00
26.00

.95
1.00
2.75
1.75
5.00
5.30

RV Ve JE Ve IV, Ve R Ve Ve R Ve VeI Ye IR Ve JE Ve Ve Ve



Party Platters

Crispy Chicken Fingers Platter

Crispy Chicken Fingers Served With Honey Mustard
Small (25 pieces) $ 29.95
Large (50 pieces) $ 53.95

Fried Chicken Wings Platter

Fried Chicken Wings Tossed in Barbecue or Buffalo Sauce
Small (25 pieces) $ 25.95
Large (50 pieces) $ 45.95

Crilled Seasonal Vegetable Platter

Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Squash, Portabella Mushrooms, Roasted Red Peppers and Grilled Asparagus,
Drizzled With Aged Balsamic Vinaigrette and Served With a Side of Roasted Red Potato Salad and

Sliced Foccacia Bread
Small for 10 people $ 55.95
Large for 20 people $ 99.95

Antipasto Platter

Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Olives, Peppers, Grilled Eggplant, Garlic Toasts
Small for 10 people $ 49.95
Large for 20 people $ 89.95

Fresh Mozzarella Platter

With Sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar on a Bed of

Mesculin, Served With Baguette Slices
Small for 10 people $ 49.95
Large for 20 people $ 89.95



Sandwich Luncheon

(Minimum of 10 servings; priced per person)
Choice of Turkey/Cheese, Ham/Cheese, Roast Beef/Cheese, Vegetarian
on Kaiser Roll
Served With Choice of
Pasta Salad, Garden Salad or Coleslaw
Cookies
Can of Soda
$ 8.95 per person

Club & Sub

(3-foot hero — serves 9-12 people)

Meatball Sub

Italian Meatballs, Topped with Marinara Sauce, and Melted Mozzarella

Chicken Teriyaki Sub

Crilled Teriyaki Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato

Turkey Club

Smoked Turkey, Crisp Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

The Salerno
Ham, Salami, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Italian Dressing

The Roaster

Roasted Seasonal Vegetables, Green Leaf Lettuce, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Chicken of the Sea

Fresh Tuna Salad, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Each hero is served with three two-liter bottles of Pepsi
$55.95

Brooklyn Slices Pizza
(18 pizza, 8 slices)
Plain Cheese $14.50 or 2/$28.00
With Toppings $16.50
(Pepperoni, Hawaiian, Sausage, Mushrooms, Veggies)



Wings & Things
(Minimum of 15 servings; priced per person)
Authentic Buffalo Chicken Wings Served With
Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing, With Celery and Carrot Sticks on the Side.
Choose from the following flavors:
Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet BBQ, Caribbean Jerk or Teriyaki
Assorted Cookies
Cans of Coke

$8.50 per person

[talian Delight

(Minimum of 20 servings; priced per person)
Chicken Parmigiana Served With Baked Ziti
Rolls & Butter
Caesar Salad
Assorted Cookies
Cans of Coke
$16.95 per person

A la Carte

* All items sold by the pan (serves 15-20 people)
* Includes paper plates, napkins and plastic cutlery
* For pick-up only (delivery will be additional charge)
* Chafing racks and sternos available (additional charge may apply)
* Evenings and weekends may require additional labor charge

Fried Chicken (45 pieces) $ 70.00
Chicken Breast — Parmigiana, Francaise, Teriyaki $ 90.00
Lasagna — Bolognese or Vegetable $ 70.00
Baked ziti With Ricotta Cheese $ 70.00
Penne a la Vodka $ 70.00
Eggplant Parmigiana $ 75.00
Italian Meatballs $ 70.00
Italian Sausage and Peppers $ 70.00
Rice and Peas $ 40.00
Wild Rice $ 30.00
Roasted Red-Skin Potatoes $ 30.00
Steamed Fresh Vegetable Medley $ 30.00
Tossed Mesculin Greens With House Vinaigrette $ 30.00



Orders must be placed at least one full business day in advance. Any substitution to the
menus above may result in a higher charge. Any event beginning after 5 p.m. may incur a late
night/after hours set-up charge. China service is available at an additional charge.

If you wish to discuss additional menu options, please feel free to contact our
Catering Department at 718.951.4348

Please note that this Catering Guide is for Brooklyn College students,
student groups and student organizations only.

When placing an order, please provide us with:

* First and last name of individual responsible for order
* Student group or organization name

* Phone number where you can be reached

* Your e-mail address

* Day, date and time of order pick-up

* Name of person picking up the order

* Form of payment or account budget number

Paying for Your Order
Payments can be billed to your student organization budget. You may also pay for your order with
credit card or cash. Payments by cash or credit card are due upon booking the event.

Cancellation

Cancellations must be made 48 hours prior to function. Cancellations 25-47 hours prior to the
function will result in a 30% cancellation fee based upon the total. Cancellations 24 or fewer hours
prior to the function will be charged 50% of the total.

Follow us on Facebook

Brooklyn College Dining Services



