

Brooklyn College Dining Services

Student Catering Guide

Excellent Food on a Student's Budget

Brooklyn College Dining Services is proud to present our new student catering menu.

We look forward to the opportunity to cater your next event!



The prices listed here represent a 15–20% discount off our regular catering menu prices and are reserved for students and student groups or organizations.

Breakfast

Each selection is specially priced and sold by the dozen.

Danish Muffins Croissants Bagels and Cream Cheese, Butter Rolls and Cream Cheese, Butter Mini Danish Mini Muffins Mini Croissants Mini Bagels and Cream Cheese, Butter Fresh Doughnut Assortment Fresh Seasonal Sliced Fruit (serves 12)	\$ 21.00 \$ 21.00 \$ 21.00 \$ 20.95 \$ 20.95 \$ 12.95 \$ 12.95 \$ 12.95 \$ 13.95 \$ 39.95
Beverage Selections Fresh-Brewed Coffee and Condiments Hot Tea Selection Fruit Juice ~ Orange and Apple (6 oz) Canned Soda Bottled Water Lemonade / Punch / Iced Tea – (minimum of 20)	\$ 1.70 \$ 1.70 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.65 \$ 1.00 \$.75
Lemon-Infused Water (minimum of 20 people) 2-Liter Soda	\$.75 \$ 3.95
Chips & Dips (Minimum of 15 servings; priced per person) Home-Style Potato Chips With Onion Dip or Ranch Tortilla Chips With Salsa and Sour Cream Pita Chips and Hummus Dip Mini Soft Pretzels With Honey-Mustard Dip	\$ 1.75 \$ 3.25 \$ 2.95 \$ 1.95
À la Carte	
Whole Fruits (Banana, Orange, Apple) Fresh Fruit Platter Cheese / Crackers Platter Fresh Vegetable Crudités Platter With Dip Homemade Cookies Brownies Layer Cake Cheese Cake Individual Bag of Chips Granola Bar Yogurt Parfaits Cup Yogurt Assortment of Sandwiches Assortment of Wraps	\$.85 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.95 \$ 3.25 \$ 1.95 \$ 1.95 \$ 25.00 \$ 26.00 \$.95 \$ 1.00 \$ 2.75 \$ 1.75 \$ 5.00 \$ 5.30

Party Platters

Crispy Chicken Fingers Platter

Crispy Chicken Fingers Served With Honey Mustard Small (25 pieces) \$ 29.95 Large (50 pieces) \$ 53.95

Fried Chicken Wings Platter

Fried Chicken Wings Tossed in Barbecue or Buffalo Sauce Small (25 pieces) \$ 25.95 Large (50 pieces) \$ 45.95

Grilled Seasonal Vegetable Platter

Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Squash, Portabella Mushrooms, Roasted Red Peppers and Grilled Asparagus, Drizzled With Aged Balsamic Vinaigrette and Served With a Side of Roasted Red Potato Salad and Sliced Foccacia Bread

Small for 10 people \$ 55.95 Large for 20 people \$ 99.95

Antipasto Platter

Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Olives, Peppers, Grilled Eggplant, Garlic Toasts

Small for 10 people \$ 49.95

Large for 20 people \$ 89.95

Fresh Mozzarella Platter

With Sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar on a Bed of Mesculin, Served With Baguette Slices

Small for 10 people \$ 49.95 Large for 20 people \$ 89.95

Sandwich Luncheon

(Minimum of 10 servings; priced per person)

Choice of Turkey/Cheese, Ham/Cheese, Roast Beef/Cheese, Vegetarian on Kaiser Roll

Served With Choice of

Pasta Salad, Garden Salad or Coleslaw

Cookies

Can of Soda

\$ 8.95 per person

Club & Sub

(3-foot hero — serves 9–12 people)

Meatball Sub

Italian Meatballs, Topped with Marinara Sauce, and Melted Mozzarella

Chicken Teriyaki Sub

Grilled Teriyaki Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato

Turkey Club

Smoked Turkey, Crisp Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

The Salerno

Ham, Salami, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Italian Dressing

The Roaster

Roasted Seasonal Vegetables, Green Leaf Lettuce, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Chicken of the Sea

Fresh Tuna Salad, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Each hero is served with three two-liter bottles of Pepsi \$55.95

Brooklyn Slices Pizza

(18" pizza, 8 slices)

Plain Cheese \$14.50 or 2/\$28.00

With Toppings \$16.50

(Pepperoni, Hawaiian, Sausage, Mushrooms, Veggies)

Wings & Things

(Minimum of 15 servings; priced per person)
Authentic Buffalo Chicken Wings Served With
Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing, With Celery and Carrot Sticks on the Side.
Choose from the following flavors:

Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet BBQ, Caribbean Jerk or Teriyaki Assorted Cookies

Cans of Coke \$8.50 per person

Italian Delight

(Minimum of 20 servings; priced per person)
Chicken Parmigiana Served With Baked Ziti
Rolls & Butter
Caesar Salad
Assorted Cookies
Cans of Coke
\$16.95 per person

À la Carte

- All items sold by the pan (serves 15–20 people)
- Includes paper plates, napkins and plastic cutlery
- For pick-up only (delivery will be additional charge)
- Chafing racks and sternos available (additional charge may apply)
 - Evenings and weekends may require additional labor charge

Fried Chicken (45 pieces)	\$ 70.00
Chicken Breast – Parmigiana, Francaise, Teriyaki	\$ 90.00
Lasagna – Bolognese or Vegetable	\$ 70.00
Baked Ziti With Ricotta Cheese	\$ 70.00
Penne a la Vodka	\$ 70.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$ 75.00
Italian Meatballs	\$ 70.00
Italian Sausage and Peppers	\$ 70.00
Rice and Peas	\$ 40.00
Wild Rice	\$ 30.00
Roasted Red-Skin Potatoes	\$ 30.00
Steamed Fresh Vegetable Medley	\$ 30.00
Tossed Mesculin Greens With House Vinaigrette	\$ 30.00

Orders must be placed at least one full business day in advance. Any substitution to the menus above may result in a higher charge. Any event beginning after 5 p.m. may incur a late night/after hours set-up charge. China service is available at an additional charge.

If you wish to discuss additional menu options, please feel free to contact our Catering Department at 718.951.4348

Please note that this Catering Guide is for Brooklyn College students, student groups and student organizations only.

When placing an order, please provide us with:

- First and last name of individual responsible for order
- Student group or organization name
- Phone number where you can be reached
- Your e-mail address
- Day, date and time of order pick-up
- Name of person picking up the order
- Form of payment or account budget number

Paying for Your Order

Payments can be billed to your student organization budget. You may also pay for your order with credit card or cash. Payments by cash or credit card are due upon booking the event.

Cancellation

Cancellations must be made 48 hours prior to function. Cancellations 25–47 hours prior to the function will result in a 30% cancellation fee based upon the total. Cancellations 24 or fewer hours prior to the function will be charged 50% of the total.

Follow us on Facebook



Brooklyn College Dining Services